Mid Summer
Wenden, 14.06.2014-15.06.2014

Show #A83218 Michaela Kayser

109. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown  :0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 311 Smooth N Cody Uwe Lauer Uwe Lauer Steigerthal,
110. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho wn: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 323 Smoothest Invitation Stefanie Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn Suthfeld,
111. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,
112. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 316 NM Red Dressed Honey Stefanie Bull Stefanie Bull Bevern,
113. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 358 CB Stormy O Badger Wolfgang Ben Laves Christina Boehm Brest OT Reith,
114. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown :0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 309 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig Hilden,
32. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 323 Smoothest Invitation Stefanie Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn Suthfeld,
33. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 305 WR Here | Am Lisa Heinzel Lisa Heinzel Berlin,
35. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 311 Smooth N Cody Uwe Lauer Uwe Lauer Steigerthal,
58. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 316 NM Red Dressed Honey Stefanie Bull Stefanie Bull Bevern,
2 326 Inviting Hot Hanna Michallik Hanna Michallik Quaal,
3 328 Divine Investment DH Denise Henss Denise Henss Walsrode,
60. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,
2 337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski Biesenthal,
3 332 BV Hot And Spicy Nadja Borchardt Nadja Borchardt Malente,
43. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan Garlstedt,
45. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 358 CB Stormy O Badger Wolfgang Ben Laves Christina Boehm Brest OT Reith,
2 301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung Eschede,
3 302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Nele Hasemann Claudia Remlinger Essen,
26. AQHA 134004: Reining - Green - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 319 Boogies Lil Sun Kim Blockhus Gerd Brand ,
2 307 Gunsmokes Double Doc Sebastian Scholz Sebastian Scholz Clenze,
3 304 Shiny In The Dark Merrit Otremba Peter Otremba ,
4 324 Lil Spark Of Genius Markus Suechting Christiane Brandes Glaisin ,
27. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 324 Lil Spark Of Genius Markus Suechting Christiane Brandes Glaisin ,
2 304 Shiny In The Dark Merrit Otremba Peter Otremba ,
31. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 342 Hesa Smart Scotty Harald Goes Ariane Goes Worpswede ,
2 319 Boogies Lil Sun Kim Blockhus Gerd Brand ,
3 361 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Wolfgang Ben Laves Karl-Heinz Manns Monschau,
4 351 Braveheart Inspired Frank Hesse Frank Hesse Diepenau,
5 340 Spotlight Charly Susanne Schoening Susanne Schoening Neustadt/ Esperke,
99. AQHA 138004: Trail - Green - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 335 Gators Angeleyes Helga Hommel Ariane Springer Quickborn,

2 360 BT Starlight Lady Katja Sandfort Dorothee Tilmes Ratingen,
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Back# Horse's Name

337 Chips Hot Charleen

311 Smooth N Cody

325 Sherlocks Technition

360 BT Starlight Lady

Charleen Von Kolpinski
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Melanie Eichhorn

Katja Sandfort

101. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Charleen Von Kolpinski
Uwe Lauer

Melanie Eichhorn
Dorothee Tilmes

87. AQHA 142004: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

348 Shez My Dreammachine

312 Boo Bars Badger

347 Dressed By Blaze

314 Asset Exchange
350 BSS Leonativio

Rider's Name

Helga Hommel

Keith Long

Marcel Mittmann
Marie-Christine Rahner
Evelyn Kahle

Owner's Name

Nicole Mittmann

Alina Wandelt

Nicole Mittmann
Marie-Christine Rahner
Svenja Dee

88. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

348 Shez My Dreammachine
347 Dressed By Blaze

Rider's Name

Helga Hommel
Marcel Mittmann

Owner's Name

Nicole Mittmann
Nicole Mittmann

14. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name

325 Sherlocks Technition
351 Braveheart Inspired

312 Boo Bars Badger

Rider's Name

Melanie Eichhorn
Frank Hesse
Alina Wandelt

Owner's Name

Melanie Eichhorn
Frank Hesse
Alina Wandelt

95. AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name
319 Boogies Lil Sun
340 Spotlight Charly
364 CL Silent Badger
311 Smooth N Cody
360 BT Starlight Lady

337 Chips Hot Charleen

336 Born Rockin

310 SR Shining Special

338 Tender Lowe Me

Back# Horse's Name
311 Smooth N Cody

325 Sherlocks Technition

314 Asset Exchange

Rider's Name

Kim Blockhus
Susanne Schoening
Jan Laves

Wolfgang Ben Laves
Katja Sandfort
Charleen Von Kolpinski
Helga Hommel
Jennifer Klatt

Joschka Werdermann

Wolfgang Ben Laves
Melanie Eichhorn
Marie-Christine Rahner

Owner's Name

Gerd Brand

Susanne Schoening
Jens Kuhn/Volker Laves
Uwe Lauer

Dorothee Tilmes
Charleen Von Kolpinski
Ariane Springer
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Hellfried Kurzacz

1. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Uwe Lauer
Melanie Eichhorn
Marie-Christine Rahner

2. AQHA 144004: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Show n: 6

Back# Horse's Name
349 Ros Dee N Nite

325 Sherlocks Technition
310 SR Shining Special

314 Asset Exchange
345 WB Milky Way

Rider's Name

Anna Long

Melanie Eichhorn
Jennifer Klatt
Marie-Christine Rahner
Christine Petersen

Owner's Name

Louise Nilsson

Melanie Eichhorn
Wolfgang Ben Laves
Marie-Christine Rahner
Christine Petersen

46. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 2

Back# Horse's Name
309 Feel My Impulse
336 Born Rockin

Rider's Name

Bettina Rettig
Helga Hommel

Owner's Name

Bettina Rettig
Ariane Springer

103. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown : 0

Back# Horse's Name
314 Asset Exchange

Rider's Name

Marie-Christine Rahner

Owner's Name

Marie-Christine Rahner

104. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 0

Back# Horse's Name
326 Inviting Hot

Rider's Name

Hanna Michallik

Owner's Name

Hanna Michallik

105. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 0

Back# Horse's Name

306 Ue Imspecialandcool

Rider's Name

Kirsten Dauth

Owner's Name

Kirsten Dauth

106. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding-S hown: 0

Back# Horse's Name
309 Feel My Impulse

Rider's Name

Bettina Rettig

Owner's Name

Bettina Rettig

119. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n:1

Back# Horse's Name
305 WR Here | Am

Rider's Name

Lisa Heinzel

Owner's Name

Lisa Heinzel

121. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name
326 Inviting Hot

Rider's Name

Hanna Michallik

Owner's Name

Hanna Michallik

122. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name
314 Asset Exchange

332 BV Hot And Spicy
331 Dunemole Tendertess

Rider's Name

Marie-Christine Rahner
Nadja Borchardt
Daniela Gronewold

Owner's Name

Marie-Christine Rahner
Nadja Borchardt
Daniela Gronewold

126. AQHA 205202: Amt Mares Three & Over - Novice - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

363 Sherunslikeadear

Rider's Name

Julia Buesselmann

Owner's Name

Julia Buesselmann

Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Steigerthal,
Wadersloh,
Ratingen,

Owner's City
Luebede,
Wenden,
Luebede,
Solingen,

i

Owner's City
Luebede,
Luebede,

Owner's City
Wadersloh,
Diepenau,
Wenden,

Owner's City

Neustadt/ Esperke,
Marburg,
Steigerthal,
Ratingen,
Biesenthal,
Quickborn,
Wittnau,
Bockenem,

Owner's City
Steigerthal,
Wadersloh,
Solingen,

Owner's City
Gilleleje,
Wadersloh,
Wittnau,
Solingen,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Hilden,
Quickborn,

Owner's City
Solingen,

Owner's City
Quaal,

Owner's City
Ganderkesee,

Owner's City
Hilden,

Owner's City
Berlin,

Owner's City
Quaal,

Owner's City
Solingen,
Malente,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Schneverdingen,
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123. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown :1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
124. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 7
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
Herbert Boehm Christina Boehm
Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung

Back# Horse's Name
306 Ue Imspecialandcool
358 CB Stormy O Badger
301 CL Sail D Lark

341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
346 WB Diamond Dawn Christine Petersen Christine Petersen
312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger
128. AQHA 207202: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Novi ce - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung

74. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown : 6

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger

Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold

Back# Horse's Name
302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac
300 Krymsun N Kryptonite
331 Dunemole Tendertess

341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
346 WB Diamond Dawn Christine Petersen Christine Petersen

72. AQHA 212001: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Rooki e - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
363 Sherunslikeadear Julia Buesselmann Julia Buesselmann
329 Broadway B Junior Frauke Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn
73. AQHA 212002: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novic e - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner
329 Broadway B Junior Frauke Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn
363 Sherunslikeadear Julia Buesselmann Julia Buesselmann
30. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Ute Engel Ute Engel
Sebastian Scholz Sebastian Scholz
Susanne Schoening Susanne Schoening
29. AQHA 234002: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
343 Remmy Demmy Ute Engel Ute Engel
354 Classic Royal O Lena Dietmar Stuwe Dietmar Stuwe
93. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig
13. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold

Back# Horse's Name
343 Remmy Demmy
307 Gunsmokes Double Doc
340 Spotlight Charly

Back# Horse's Name

Back# Horse's Name
309 Feel My Impulse

Back# Horse's Name
331 Dunemole Tendertess

312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
309 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig
341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine

12. AQHA 238002: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig
Solveig Hannemann Christine Petersen
Nicole Langelueddecke Nicole Langelueddecke
22. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger
Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig

Back# Horse's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark
309 Feel My Impulse
320 WB As Alistair
334 Classy HuH

Back# Horse's Name
302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac
309 Feel My Impulse

312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
331 Dunemole Tendertess Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold

21. AQHA 240002: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
334 Classy HuH Nicole Langelueddecke Nicole Langelueddecke
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
320 WB As Alistair Solveig Hannemann Christine Petersen
306 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
345 WB Milky Way Christine Petersen Christine Petersen
90. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
Marcel Mittmann Nicole Mittmann

Back# Horse's Name
341 JoJo Jess
312 Boo Bars Badger
347 Dressed By Blaze

Owner's City
Garlstedt,

Owner's City
Ganderkesee,
Brest OT Reith,
Eschede,
Emkendorf ,
Schoenkirchen,
Wenden,
Essen,

Owner's City
Eschede,

Owner's City
Essen,
Garlstedt,
Marienhafe,
Emkendorf,
Wenden,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Schneverdingen,
Nienburg,

Owner's City
Eschede,
Solingen,
Nienburg,
Schneverdingen,

Owner's City
Remscheid,
Clenze,

Neustadt/ Esperke,

Owner's City
Remscheid,
Pennigsehl,

Owner's City
Hilden,

Owner's City
Marienhafe,
Wenden,
Hilden,
Emkendorf,

Owner's City
Eschede,
Hilden,
Schoenkirchen,
Braunschweig,

Owner's City
Essen,
Hilden,
Wenden,
Emkendorf,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Braunschweig,
Eschede,
Schoenkirchen,
Ganderkesee,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Emkendorf,
Wenden,
Luebede,
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15. AQHA 242001: Amt Western Pleasure - Rookie - S hown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

347 Dressed By Blaze
317 Larks Double Dark

Rider's Name

Marcel Mittmann
Sarah Au

Owner's Name

Nicole Mittmann
Sarah Au

16. AQHA 242002: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - S hown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

334 Classy HuH

347 Dressed By Blaze
320 WB As Alistair
301 CL Sail D Lark

306

340
302
346
339
363
331

Ue Imspecialandcool

Rider's Name

Nicole Langelueddecke
Marcel Mittmann
Solveig Hannemann
Anna-Lena Adlung
Kirsten Dauth

Owner's Name

Nicole Langelueddecke
Nicole Mittmann
Christine Petersen
Anna-Lena Adlung
Kirsten Dauth

96. AQHA 243000: Amateur Ranch Horse Pleasure - Sh own: 6
Back# Horse's Name

Spotlight Charly

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
WB Diamond Dawn
Leaguers Lil Sun
Sherunslikeadear
Dunemole Tendertess

Rider's Name

Susanne Schoening
Claudia Remlinger
Christine Petersen
Anette Siebecke
Julia Buesselmann
Daniela Gronewold

Owner's Name

Susanne Schoening
Claudia Remlinger
Christine Petersen
Anette Siebecke
Julia Buesselmann
Daniela Gronewold

3. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

349
341
302
314
309
312
346
331

349
301

Ros Dee N Nite

JoJo Jess

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Asset Exchange

Feel My Impulse

Boo Bars Badger

WB Diamond Dawn
Dunemole Tendertess

Rider's Name

Louise Nilsson

Fee Kleine

Claudia Remlinger
Marie-Christine Rahner
Bettina Rettig

Alina Wandelt
Christine Petersen
Daniela Gronewold

Owner's Name

Louise Nilsson

Fee Kleine

Claudia Remlinger
Marie-Christine Rahner
Bettina Rettig

Alina Wandelt
Christine Petersen
Daniela Gronewold

4, AQHA 244002: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice -  Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name

Ros Dee N Nite
CL Sail D Lark

Rider's Name

Louise Nilsson
Anna-Lena Adlung

Owner's Name

Louise Nilsson
Anna-Lena Adlung

7. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name

302
309
312
341
331
346

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Feel My Impulse

Boo Bars Badger
JoJo Jess

Dunemole Tendertess
WB Diamond Dawn

8. AQHA 252002: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name

301 CL Sail D Lark

Rider's Name

Claudia Remlinger
Bettina Rettig
Alina Wandelt

Fee Kleine
Daniela Gronewold
Christine Petersen

Anna-Lena Adlung

Owner's Name

Claudia Remlinger
Bettina Rettig
Alina Wandelt

Fee Kleine
Daniela Gronewold
Christine Petersen
- Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Anna-Lena Adlung

51. AQHA 277000: Amt Peformance Halter Geldings -  Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

309 Feel My Impulse

Rider's Name

Bettina Rettig

Owner's Name

Bettina Rettig

137. AQHA 407100: Youth Geldings Two & Under - Sho wn: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan
138. AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Sh own: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
358 CB Stormy O Badger Noel Boehm Christina Boehm
86. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho  wn: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

335 Gators Angeleyes
318 UE Investinthisgirl

337
318
331
335
302
300

Carlotta Springer
Michelle Labitzke

Ariane Springer
Michelle Labitzke

85. AQHA 412002: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Nov ice - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name

Chips Hot Charleen
UE Investinthisgirl
Dunemole Tendertess
Gators Angeleyes

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Krymsun N Kryptonite

Back# Horse's Name

359

Bee My Snappy Jac

Rider's Name

Charleen Von Kolpinski
Michelle Labitzke
Ann-Katrin Norder
Carlotta Springer

Nele Hasemann
Sophie Jordan

Katharina Nesemann

Owner's Name

Charleen Von Kolpinski
Michelle Labitzke
Daniela Gronewold
Ariane Springer
Claudia Remlinger
Marie Jordan

25. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Katharina Nesemann

24. AQHA 434002: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

359

Bee My Snappy Jac

Rider's Name

Katharina Nesemann

Owner's Name

Katharina Nesemann

98. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

335 Gators Angeleyes
318 UE Investinthisgirl

Rider's Name

Carlotta Springer
Michelle Labitzke

Owner's Name

Ariane Springer
Michelle Labitzke

Owner's City
Luebede,
Wenden,

Owner's City
Braunschweig,
Luebede,
Schoenkirchen,
Eschede,
Ganderkesee,

Owner's City
Neustadt/ Esperke,
Essen,
Schoenkirchen,
Hannover,
Schneverdingen,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Gilleleje,
Emkendorf,
Essen,
Solingen,
Hilden,
Wenden,
Schoenkirchen,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Gilleleje,
Eschede,

Owner's City
Essen,

Hilden,
Wenden,
Emkendorf,
Marienhafe,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Eschede,

Owner's City
Hilden,

Owner's City
Garlstedt,

Owner's City
Brest OT Reith,

Owner's City
Quickborn,
Schweringen,

Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Schweringen,
Marienhafe,
Quickborn,
Essen,
Garlstedt,

Owner's City
Grasberg,

Owner's City
Grasberg,

Owner's City
Quickborn,
Schweringen,
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97. AQHA 438002: Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
Lotte Gruenberg Anette Gruenberg
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
346 WB Diamond Dawn Aylin Wehner Christine Petersen
19. AQHA 440002: Youth Western Horsemanship - Novi  ce - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
335 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
333 UE Thelordofsilence Lotte Gruenberg Anette Gruenberg
346 WB Diamond Dawn Aylin Wehner Christine Petersen
89. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
17. AQHA 442002: Youth Western Pleasure - Novice -  Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
335 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
303 EF Jasper Par Elena Knabe Martin Knabe
333 UE Thelordofsilence Lotte Gruenberg Anette Gruenberg
5. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
303 EF Jasper Par Elena Knabe Martin Knabe
6. AQHA 444002: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
346 WB Diamond Dawn Aylin Wehner Christine Petersen
303 EF Jasper Par Elena Knabe Martin Knabe
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
10. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Show n: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
9. AQHA 452002: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novic e - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
79. AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - S hown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
335 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer

Back# Horse's Name
337 Chips Hot Charleen
335 Gators Angeleyes
318 UE Investinthisgirl
333 UE Thelordofsilence

Back# Horse's Name

Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Quickborn,
Schweringen,
Stoeckse,
Marienhafe,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Biesenthal,
Quickborn,
Marienhafe,
Stoeckse,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Schweringen,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Quickborn,

Bad Salzdetfurth,
Stoeckse,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Bad Salzdetfurth,

Owner's City
Schoenkirchen,
Bad Salzdetfurth,
Schweringen,
Biesenthal,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Schweringen,

Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Schweringen,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Quickborn,
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109. AQHA 101000: Grand Champion Stallions - Shown : 0

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
311 Smooth N Cody Uwe Lauer Uwe Lauer
110. AQHA 101100: Reserve Champion Stallions - Sho wn: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
323 Smoothest Invitation Stefanie Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn
111. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn
112. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
113. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
114. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown : 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
32. AQHA 103100: Yearling Stallions - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
323 Smoothest Invitation Stefanie Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn
33. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
305 WR Here | Am Lisa Heinzel Lisa Heinzel
35. AQHA 103400: Aged Stallions - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
311 Smooth N Cody Uwe Lauer Uwe Lauer
58. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
316 NM Red Dressed Honey Stefanie Bull Stefanie Bull
326 Inviting Hot Hanna Michallik Hanna Michallik
328 Divine Investment DH Denise Henss Denise Henss
60. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
332 BV Hot And Spicy Nadja Borchardt Nadja Borchardt
43. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
45. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Nele Hasemann Claudia Remlinger
358 CB Stormy O Badger Wolfgang Ben Laves Christina Boehm
26. AQHA 134004: Reining - Green - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
319 Boogies Lil Sun Kim Blockhus Gerd Brand
307 Gunsmokes Double Doc Sebastian Scholz Sebastian Scholz
304 Shiny In The Dark Merrit Otremba Peter Otremba
324 Lil Spark Of Genius Markus Suechting Christiane Brandes
27. AQHA 134100: Junior Reining - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
304 Shiny In The Dark Merrit Otremba Peter Otremba
324 Lil Spark Of Genius Markus Suechting Christiane Brandes
31. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
319 Boogies Lil Sun Kim Blockhus Gerd Brand
361 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Wolfgang Ben Laves Karl-Heinz Manns
351 Braveheart Inspired Frank Hesse Frank Hesse
342 Hesa Smart Scotty Harald Goes Ariane Goes
340 Spotlight Charly Susanne Schoening Susanne Schoening
99. AQHA 138004: Trail - Green - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
335 Gators Angeleyes Helga Hommel Ariane Springer
360 BT Starlight Lady Katja Sandfort Dorothee Tilmes
101. AQHA 138200: Senior Trail - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
311 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Uwe Lauer
325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn

360 BT Starlight Lady Katja Sandfort Dorothee Tilmes

Owner's City
Steigerthal,

Owner's City
Suthfeld,

Owner's City
Wadersloh,

Owner's City
Biesenthal,

Owner's City
Eschede,

Owner's City
Garlstedt,

Owner's City
Suthfeld,

Owner's City
Berlin,

Owner's City
Steigerthal,

Owner's City
Bevern,
Quaal,
Walsrode,

Owner's City
Wadersloh,
Biesenthal,
Malente,

Owner's City
Garlstedt,

Owner's City
Eschede,
Essen,

Brest OT Reith,

Owner's City
Clenze,
Glaisin ,
Owner's City
Glaisin ,
Owner's City
Monschau,
Diepenau,
Worpswede ,
Neustadt/ Esperke,
Owner's City
Quickborn,
Ratingen,
Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Steigerthal,

Wadersloh,
Ratingen,



87. AQHA 142004: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 312 Boo Bars Badger Keith Long Alina Wandelt Wenden,
2 347 Dressed By Blaze Marcel Mittmann Nicole Mittmann Luebede,
3 348 Shez My Dreammachine Helga Hommel Nicole Mittmann Luebede,
4 314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner Solingen,
5 350 BSS Leonativio Evelyn Kahle Svenja Dee ,
88. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 347 Dressed By Blaze Marcel Mittmann Nicole Mittmann Luebede,
2 348 Shez My Dreammachine Helga Hommel Nicole Mittmann Luebede,
14. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt Wenden,
2 351 Braveheart Inspired Frank Hesse Frank Hesse Diepenau,
3 325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,
95. AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 319 Boogies Lil Sun Kim Blockhus Gerd Brand ,
2 336 Born Rockin Helga Hommel Ariane Springer Quickborn,
3 364 CL Silent Badger Jan Laves Jens Kuhn/Volker Laves Marburg,
4 340 Spotlight Charly Susanne Schoening Susanne Schoening Neustadt/ Esperke,
5 338 Tender Lowe Me Joschka Werdermann Hellfried Kurzacz Bockenem,
6 311 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Uwe Lauer Steigerthal,
7 337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski Biesenthal,
8 310 SR Shining Special Jennifer Klatt Wolfgang Ben Laves Wittnau,
9 360 BT Starlight Lady Katja Sandfort Dorothee Tilmes Ratingen,
10 362 Miss Ada Power Isabell Marr Claudia Jaspert ,
1. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner Solingen,
2 325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,
3 311 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Uwe Lauer Steigerthal,
2. AQHA 144004: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Show n: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 Ros Dee N Nite Anna Long Louise Nilsson Gilleleje,
2 325 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Melanie Eichhorn Wadersloh,
3 310 SR Shining Special Jennifer Klatt Wolfgang Ben Laves Wittnau,
4 345 WB Milky Way Christine Petersen Christine Petersen Schoenkirchen,
5 314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner Solingen,
46. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
336 Born Rockin Helga Hommel Ariane Springer Quickborn,
2 309 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig Hilden,
103. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown : 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner Solingen,
104. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 331 Dunemole Tendertess Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold Marienhafe,
105. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 306 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth Ganderkesee,
106. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan Garlstedt,
119. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n:1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 305 WR Here | Am Lisa Heinzel Lisa Heinzel Berlin,
121. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 326 Inviting Hot Hanna Michallik Hanna Michallik Quaal,
122. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner Solingen,
2 331 Dunemole Tendertess Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold Marienhafe,
3 332 BV Hot And Spicy Nadja Borchardt Nadja Borchardt Malente,
126. AQHA 205202: Amt Mares Three & Over - Novice - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 363 Sherunslikeadear Julia Buesselmann Julia Buesselmann Schneverdingen,
123. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan Garlstedt,
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124. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 7
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger
Herbert Boehm Christina Boehm
341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
346 WB Diamond Dawn Christine Petersen Christine Petersen
128. AQHA 207202: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Novi ce - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
74. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown : 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger
Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold

Back# Horse's Name
306 Ue Imspecialandcool
301 CL Sail D Lark
312 Boo Bars Badger
302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac
358 CB Stormy O Badger

Back# Horse's Name
302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac
300 Krymsun N Kryptonite
331 Dunemole Tendertess

341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
346 WB Diamond Dawn Christine Petersen Christine Petersen

72. AQHA 212001: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Rooki e - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
363 Sherunslikeadear Julia Buesselmann Julia Buesselmann
329 Broadway B Junior Frauke Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn
73. AQHA 212002: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Novic e - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner
363 Sherunslikeadear Julia Buesselmann Julia Buesselmann
329 Broadway B Junior Frauke Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn
30. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Susanne Schoening Susanne Schoening
Ute Engel Ute Engel
307 Gunsmokes Double Doc Sebastian Scholz Sebastian Scholz
354 Classic Royal O Lena Dietmar Stuwe Dietmar Stuwe
29. AQHA 234002: Amt Reining - Novice - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
343 Remmy Demmy Ute Engel Ute Engel
354 Classic Royal O Lena Dietmar Stuwe Dietmar Stuwe
93. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig
13. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold

Back# Horse's Name
340 Spotlight Charly
343 Remmy Demmy

Back# Horse's Name

Back# Horse's Name
309 Feel My Impulse

Back# Horse's Name
331 Dunemole Tendertess

312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
309 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig

302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger
341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine

12. AQHA 238002: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 4
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig
Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung
Solveig Hannemann Christine Petersen
Nicole Langelueddecke Nicole Langelueddecke
22. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Claudia Remlinger Claudia Remlinger

Back# Horse's Name
309 Feel My Impulse
301 CL Sail D Lark
320 WB As Alistair
334 Classy HuH

Back# Horse's Name
302 SB Cody Kilebar Jac

309 Feel My Impulse Bettina Rettig Bettina Rettig

312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt

341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine

331 Dunemole Tendertess Daniela Gronewold Daniela Gronewold

21. AQHA 240002: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 7
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
301 CL Sail D Lark Anna-Lena Adlung Anna-Lena Adlung

334 Classy HuH Nicole Langelueddecke Nicole Langelueddecke
314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner
320 WB As Alistair Solveig Hannemann Christine Petersen

Kirsten Dauth

Kirsten Dauth

306 Ue Imspecialandcool
345 WB Milky Way Christine Petersen Christine Petersen
90. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

312 Boo Bars Badger Alina Wandelt Alina Wandelt
347 Dressed By Blaze Marcel Mittmann Nicole Mittmann
341 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine

314 Asset Exchange Marie-Christine Rahner Marie-Christine Rahner

Owner's City
Ganderkesee,
Eschede,
Wenden,
Essen,

Brest OT Reith,
Emkendorf,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Eschede,

Owner's City
Essen,
Garlstedt,
Marienhafe,
Emkendorf,
Wenden,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Schneverdingen,
Nienburg,

Owner's City
Eschede,
Solingen,
Schneverdingen,
Nienburg,

Owner's City

Neustadt/ Esperke,

Remscheid,
Clenze,
Pennigsehl,

Owner's City
Remscheid,
Pennigsehl,

Owner's City
Hilden,

Owner's City
Marienhafe,
Wenden,
Hilden,
Essen,
Emkendorf,

Owner's City
Hilden,
Eschede,
Schoenkirchen,
Braunschweig,

Owner's City
Essen,
Hilden,
Wenden,
Emkendorf,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Eschede,
Braunschweig,
Solingen,
Schoenkirchen,
Ganderkesee,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Wenden,
Luebede,
Emkendorf,
Solingen,
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15. AQHA 242001: Amt Western Pleasure - Rookie - S hown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

347 Dressed By Blaze
317 Larks Double Dark

Rider's Name

Marcel Mittmann
Sarah Au

Owner's Name

Nicole Mittmann
Sarah Au

16. AQHA 242002: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - S hown: 5

Back# Horse's Name

347 Dressed By Blaze
334 Classy HuH

320 WB As Alistair
301 CL Sail D Lark

306

340
302
339
346
363
331

Ue Imspecialandcool

Rider's Name

Marcel Mittmann
Nicole Langelueddecke
Solveig Hannemann
Anna-Lena Adlung
Kirsten Dauth

Owner's Name

Nicole Mittmann

Nicole Langelueddecke
Christine Petersen
Anna-Lena Adlung
Kirsten Dauth

96. AQHA 243000: Amateur Ranch Horse Pleasure - Sh own: 6
Back# Horse's Name

Spotlight Charly

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Leaguers Lil Sun

WB Diamond Dawn
Sherunslikeadear
Dunemole Tendertess

Rider's Name

Susanne Schoening
Claudia Remlinger
Anette Siebecke
Christine Petersen
Julia Buesselmann
Daniela Gronewold

Owner's Name

Susanne Schoening
Claudia Remlinger
Anette Siebecke
Christine Petersen
Julia Buesselmann
Daniela Gronewold

3. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name

309
349
341
314
331
312
302
346

349
301

Feel My Impulse

Ros Dee N Nite

JoJo Jess

Asset Exchange
Dunemole Tendertess
Boo Bars Badger

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
WB Diamond Dawn

Rider's Name

Bettina Rettig

Louise Nilsson

Fee Kleine
Marie-Christine Rahner
Daniela Gronewold
Alina Wandelt

Claudia Remlinger
Christine Petersen

Owner's Name

Bettina Rettig

Louise Nilsson

Fee Kleine
Marie-Christine Rahner
Daniela Gronewold
Alina Wandelt

Claudia Remlinger
Christine Petersen

4, AQHA 244002: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice -  Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name

Ros Dee N Nite
CL Sail D Lark

Rider's Name

Louise Nilsson
Anna-Lena Adlung

Owner's Name

Louise Nilsson
Anna-Lena Adlung

7. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name

302
309
312
341
331
346

SB Cody Kilebar Jac
Feel My Impulse

Boo Bars Badger
JoJo Jess

Dunemole Tendertess
WB Diamond Dawn

8. AQHA 252002: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name

301

CL Sail D Lark

Rider's Name

Claudia Remlinger
Bettina Rettig
Alina Wandelt

Fee Kleine
Daniela Gronewold
Christine Petersen

Anna-Lena Adlung

Owner's Name

Claudia Remlinger
Bettina Rettig
Alina Wandelt

Fee Kleine
Daniela Gronewold
Christine Petersen
- Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Anna-Lena Adlung

51. AQHA 277000: Amt Peformance Halter Geldings -  Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name

309 Feel My Impulse

Rider's Name

Bettina Rettig

Owner's Name

Bettina Rettig

137. AQHA 407100: Youth Geldings Two & Under - Sho wn: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
300 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan
138. AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Sh own: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
358 CB Stormy O Badger Noel Boehm Christina Boehm
86. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho  wn: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

318 UE Investinthisgirl
335 Gators Angeleyes

337
318
331
335
300
302

Michelle Labitzke
Carlotta Springer

Michelle Labitzke
Ariane Springer

85. AQHA 412002: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Nov ice - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name

Chips Hot Charleen
UE Investinthisgirl
Dunemole Tendertess
Gators Angeleyes
Krymsun N Kryptonite
SB Cody Kilebar Jac

Back# Horse's Name

359

Bee My Snappy Jac

Rider's Name

Charleen Von Kolpinski
Michelle Labitzke
Ann-Katrin Norder
Carlotta Springer
Sophie Jordan

Nele Hasemann

Katharina Nesemann

Owner's Name

Charleen Von Kolpinski
Michelle Labitzke
Daniela Gronewold
Ariane Springer

Marie Jordan

Claudia Remlinger

25. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name

Katharina Nesemann

24. AQHA 434002: Youth Reining - Novice - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name

359

Bee My Snappy Jac

Rider's Name

Katharina Nesemann

Owner's Name

Katharina Nesemann

98. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

335 Gators Angeleyes
318 UE Investinthisgirl

Rider's Name

Carlotta Springer
Michelle Labitzke

Owner's Name

Ariane Springer
Michelle Labitzke

Owner's City
Luebede,
Wenden,

Owner's City
Luebede,
Braunschweig,
Schoenkirchen,
Eschede,
Ganderkesee,

Owner's City
Neustadt/ Esperke,
Essen,

Hannover,
Schoenkirchen,
Schneverdingen,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Hilden,
Gilleleje,
Emkendorf,
Solingen,
Marienhafe,
Wenden,
Essen,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Gilleleje,
Eschede,

Owner's City
Essen,

Hilden,
Wenden,
Emkendorf,
Marienhafe,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Eschede,

Owner's City
Hilden,

Owner's City
Garlstedt,

Owner's City
Brest OT Reith,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Quickborn,

Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Schweringen,
Marienhafe,
Quickborn,
Garlstedt,
Essen,

Owner's City
Grasberg,

Owner's City
Grasberg,

Owner's City
Quickborn,
Schweringen,
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97. AQHA 438002: Youth Trail - Novice - Shown: 6
Rider's Name Owner's Name
Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
Lotte Gruenberg Anette Gruenberg
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
346 WB Diamond Dawn Aylin Wehner Christine Petersen
19. AQHA 440002: Youth Western Horsemanship - Novi  ce - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
335 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
346 WB Diamond Dawn Aylin Wehner Christine Petersen
89. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
17. AQHA 442002: Youth Western Pleasure - Novice -  Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
333 UE Thelordofsilence Lotte Gruenberg Anette Gruenberg
335 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer
303 EF Jasper Par Elena Knabe Martin Knabe
5. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
303 EF Jasper Par Elena Knabe Martin Knabe
6. AQHA 444002: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
303 EF Jasper Par Elena Knabe Martin Knabe
346 WB Diamond Dawn Aylin Wehner Christine Petersen
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
10. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Show n: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
9. AQHA 452002: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Novic e - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
337 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski
318 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
331 Dunemole Tendertess Ann-Katrin Norder Daniela Gronewold
79. AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - S hown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
335 Gators Angeleyes Carlotta Springer Ariane Springer

Back# Horse's Name
337 Chips Hot Charleen
335 Gators Angeleyes
318 UE Investinthisgirl
333 UE Thelordofsilence

Back# Horse's Name

Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Quickborn,
Schweringen,
Stoeckse,
Marienhafe,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Biesenthal,
Quickborn,
Marienhafe,
Schoenkirchen,

Owner's City
Schweringen,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Stoeckse,
Quickborn,

Bad Salzdetfurth,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Bad Salzdetfurth,

Owner's City
Schweringen,
Biesenthal,

Bad Salzdetfurth,
Schoenkirchen,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Schweringen,

Owner's City
Biesenthal,
Schweringen,
Marienhafe,

Owner's City
Quickborn,



